
Lot # Buyers Sale PriceCity, State

Purebred - Hereford Bulls Sale Results

Sioux Empire Livestock Show

Seller City, State

31 $4,750.00

Neil Farms

Kane, Francis Montrose, SD 

26 $4,750.00Northfield, MN Hostetler, Braylon Chancellor, SD  

28 $3,500.00Aurora, SD Kane, Francis Montrose, SD  

25 $3,000.00Pierre, SD Brunswick, NE  Fischer, Matt  

29 $3,000.00Aurora, SD Kapperman, Jeff Humboldt, SD

27 $2,800.00Pierre, SD Brunswick, NEFischer, Matt  

30X $2,750.00Stewartville, MN Hendricks, MNRybinski, Gene

$24,550.00

$3,507.14

Sale Total:

Sale Avg:

7Animals Sold:

Sioux Empire Livestock Show
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LNJ Farms & Ranch

Mikel Cattle 

LNJ Farms & Ranch

Mikel Cattle 

Circle S Ranch

Stewartville, MNCircle S Ranch

Purebred - Hereford Heifers Sale Results

Sioux Empire Livestock Show

City, StateSeller Buyers Sale Price

24 Grey Eagle, MN Trampusch, Steve $6,250.00Long Prairie, MN 

21 Lennox, SD Wiedermeyer, Robert

Lot # City, State

Scott, Michael20

22

Stewartville, MN

$3,000.00

Pierre, SD

Humboldt, SD

Animals Sold: 6 Sale Total:

Alcester, SD

$25,700.00

Dement, Devin

Sale Avg:

Aurora, SD19X

$4,283.33

23 $4,500.00

$3,500.00

Cook, NE  

Trimont, MN

$3,200.00

Northfield, MN

Dement, Devin

$5,250.00

Humboldt, SD

Flohrs, Kent

KMK Herefords

Voegele Show Cattle

Circle S Ranch

 Mikel Cattle 

Neil Farms 

LNJ Farms & Ranch  




